Roll Ca					Agenda Item Numbe
Date Augu	st 21, 2	023			
UN	IVERS	ITY O	F SCIE	ENCE A	MENT TO AGREEMENT WITH IOWA STATE ND TECHNOLOGY FOR APPLICATION OF FIONS TO ASSESS PROPERTY CONDITIONS
previously	entered Conditio	d in to a	an Agre ed Mare	eement f ch 6, 20	rsity of Science and Technology ("ISU") and the City for Application of Technology Based Solutions to Assess 23 ("Agreement"), as approved by the City Council on 1; and
WI 2024, and					vish to extend the duration of the Agreement to April 1, changed.
NC Moines, Io			ORE, B	E IT RE	SOLVED by the City Council of the City of Des
Tec	chnolog	y for A	pplicat	ion of To	echnology Based Solutions to Assess property
Teo Cor Ag Ag sign	chnolog nditions reement reement nature.	y for A s is here t as to fo t, and th	pplicately apport, the City	ion of To broved ar he Mayor Clerk is Commu	•
Teo Cor Ag Ag sign	chnolog nditions reemend reemend nature. D by	y for A s is here t as to f t, and th	pplicately apport, the City	ion of To broved ar he Mayor Clerk is Commu	echnology Based Solutions to Assess property and, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the r is hereby authorized and directed to sign said hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's nication No. 23-382)
Teo Cor Ag Ag: sign MOVE	chnolog nditions reemend nature. D by PROVI	y for Assis here tas to fet, and the (C	pplicately apport, the City	ion of To broved ar he Mayor Clerk is Commu	echnology Based Solutions to Assess property and, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the is hereby authorized and directed to sign said hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's nication No. 23-382)
Tec Cor Ag Ag sign MOVE FORM AP /s/ Lisa A Lisa A. Wi Assistant C	chnolog nditions reemend nature. D by PROVI	y for Assis here tas to fet, and the (C	pplicately apport, the City	ion of To broved ar he Mayor Clerk is Commu	echnology Based Solutions to Assess property and, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the is hereby authorized and directed to sign said hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's nication No. 23-382)
Tec Cor Ag Ag Sign MOVE FORM AP Lisa A. Wi Assistant C	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	echnology Based Solutions to Assess property and, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the ris hereby authorized and directed to sign said hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's mication No. 23-382) to adopt. Second by
Tec Cor Ag Ag sign MOVE FORM AP Lisa A. Wi Assistant C	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	cechnology Based Solutions to Assess property ad, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the a is hereby authorized and directed to sign said hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's nication No. 23-382) to adopt. Second by CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said
Tec Cor Ag Ag Sign MOVE FORM AP Lisa A. Wi Assistant Cor COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	cechnology Based Solutions to Assess property ad, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the a is hereby authorized and directed to sign said a hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's anication No. 23-382) to adopt. Second by CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
Tec Cor Ag Ag Sign MOVE FORM AP Lisa A. Wi Assistant C	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above date.
Tec Cor Ag Ag sign MOVE FORM AP Lisa A. Wi Assistant C COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO MANDELBAUM SHEUMAKER	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	cechnology Based Solutions to Assess property ad, subject to the Legal Department's approval of the a is hereby authorized and directed to sign said a hereby authorized and directed to attest to the Mayor's anication No. 23-382) to adopt. Second by CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
Tec Cor Ag Ag Ag Sign MOVE FORM AP /s/ Lisa A Lisa A. Wi Assistant C COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO MANDELBAUM SHEUMAKER VOSS	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my is hereby certify that at hereby set my and the city was adopted.
Tec Cor Ag Ag sign MOVE FORM AP /s/ Lisa A. Wi Assistant C COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO MANDELBAUM SHEUMAKER	chnolog nditions reemen nature. D by PROVE	y for A is here t as to for t, and the CED:	pplicateby apporm, the City	ion of To proved ar ne Mayon Clerk is Commu	CERTIFICATE I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.